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Applications Registered on CHR list on 17/02/2014 = 4,541

Ethnicity of Applicants Received in Period

White

Scottish

1509

English

95

Welsh

Northern Irish

7

British

154

Irish

Polish

120

Gypsy Traveller

Other White

377

Mixed or Multiple Ethnic Groups

Mixed or Multiple Ethnic Groups

6

Asain, Asian Scottish or Asian British

Pakistani

Pakistani Scottish

Pakistani British

0

Indian

Indian Scottish

Indian British

0

Bangladeshi

Bangladeshi Scottish

0

Bangladeshi British

0

Chinese

Chinese Scottish

0

Chinese British

0

Other Asian

10



[bookmark: 2]African, Caribbean or Black

African

African Scottish

African British

0

Caribbean

0

Caribbean Scottish

0

Caribbean British

0

Black

Black Scottish

0

Black British

Other Ethnic Group

Arab

0

Prefer Not to Say

5

Other Ethnic Group

23

Not Answered

2,207
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Age at Application

16-24

800

25-34

1014

35-44

916

45-54

682

55-64

536

65-74

363

75-84

193

85+

37

Gender

Male

2120

Female

2421

Religion

Buddhist

6

Christian

660

Hindu

Jewish

Muslim

6

Sikh

0

Other

92

None

846

Not Answered

2754

Prefer not to Say

174

Sexual Orientation

Heterosexual

1628

Bisexual

9

Gay Man

8

Lesbian/Gay Woman

8

Not Answered

2719

Prefer not to Say

169

Disability/Long Term Illness

Yes

760

No

831

Refused

170

Not Answered

2780




    

  

  
